Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Short - (956559) - Bromley SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.14
1:18.13
1:23.94
1:34.06
1:44.64
1:47.94

1:52.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.14
1:18.13
1:23.94
1:34.06
1:52.19
1:47.94

1:44.64

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

302
228
184
131
95
86
77

WA Pts

302
228
184
131
77
86
95

Round

Round

F

Date

17/06/18
09/07/17
17/09/16
28/11/15
04/05/14
18/10/14
30/11/14

Date

17/06/18
09/07/17
17/09/16
28/11/15
30/11/14
18/10/14
04/05/14

Meet

Bromley SC Club Championships 2018
Bromley Club Championships 2017
Bromley Club Championships

Bromley Club Championships

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014
Bromley Chris Bassi Invitation Meet

Bromley Club Championships

Meet

Bromley SC Club Championships 2018
Bromley Club Championships 2017
Bromley Club Championships

Bromley Club Championships

Bromley Club Championships

Bromley Chris Bassi Invitation Meet

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014

Venue

Beckenham
Beckenham
Croydon
Beckenham
Gillingham
Bromley

Croydon

Venue

Beckenham
Beckenham
Croydon
Beckenham
Croydon
Bromley

Gillingham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley

Bromley

Club Swam Under

Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley

Bromley

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



