## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Luca Short - (956559) - Bromley SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.14	302	F	17/06/18	Bromley SC Club Championships 2018	Beckenham	Bromley	4
1:18.13	228	F	09/07/17	Bromley Club Championships 2017	Beckenham	Bromley	4
1:23.94	184	F	17/09/16	Bromley Club Championships	Croydon	Bromley	4
1:34.06	131	F	28/11/15	Bromley Club Championships	Beckenham	Bromley	4
1:44.64	95	Н	04/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Bromley	3
1:47.94	86	F	18/10/14	Bromley Chris Bassi Invitation Meet	Bromley	Bromley	4
1:52.19	77	F	30/11/14	Bromley Club Championships	Croydon	Bromley	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.14	302	F	17/06/18	Bromley SC Club Championships 2018	Beckenham	Bromley	4
1:18.13	228	F	09/07/17	Bromley Club Championships 2017	Beckenham	Bromley	4
1:23.94	184	F	17/09/16	Bromley Club Championships	Croydon	Bromley	4
1:34.06	131	F	28/11/15	Bromley Club Championships	Beckenham	Bromley	4
1:52.19	77	F	30/11/14	Bromley Club Championships	Croydon	Bromley	4
1:47.94	86	F	18/10/14	Bromley Chris Bassi Invitation Meet	Bromley	Bromley	4
1:44.64	95	Н	04/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Bromley	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS